
Department of Anatomy 
Teaching Schedule of First Prof MBBS Batch 2016-17   

(June - 2017) 

 

 

 

Prof.& Head 

Department of Anatomy 

 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS 

01/06/17 Thursday 
9-10 

 

Revision  Upper Limb  Dr. Monika Gupta 

 12-01 Revision  Upper Limb Dr. Monika Gupta 

 
02/06/17 Friday 8 - 9 

 
Genetics-1 Dr.  Vishwajeet 

03/06/17 Saturday  9-10 

 
   Final Stage Upper Limb   ( Theory) 

 05/06/17 Monday 8-9 

 
Final Stage Upper Limb    (Practical) 

 06/06/17 Tuesday 9-10 Genetics -2 Dr. Monika Gupta 

 08/06/17 Thursday 

 

9-10 

 

Revision  Head & Neck 

 
Mrs. Sanjana  

12-01 

09/06/17 Friday 8 - 9            Revision-  Head & Neck  Dr.  Vishwajeet 

10/06/17 Saturday  9-10   Head & Neck  & Related Histology (Test)        
12/06/17 Monday 8-9               Embryology       Dr. Jaswinder Kaur  

13/06/17 Tuesday 9-10 Histology  Dr. Jaswinder Kaur 

15/06/17 
Thursday 

9-10 

 
Revision -Thorax Abdomen &Pelvis  Mrs. Navjot Kaur  

12-1 

 16/06/17 Friday 9-10 

 
Revision – Abdomen& Pelvis  Dr.  Vishwajeet 

17/06/17 Saturday 9-10 Abdomen & Pelvis & Related Histology (Test)       
19 to 24/06/17  

Summer Vacations  
26/06/17 Monday 8 - 9 Holiday- (id-ul-FItr) 

27/06/17 Tuesday 9-10 Revision – Lower Limb  Dr. Monika Gupta 

29/06/17 
Thursday 

9-10 

               Lower Limb Test 
12-01 

30/06/17 Friday 8 - 9 

 
Revision of Radiographs  Dr.  Vishwajeet 


